
Tabelle

Bezirks - Liga  Herren
07 KV Ober Wöllstadt - Spielfrei :
07 SKG BS - Salmünster 2 - KV 1954 Karben :
07 SV / BG Friedberg - TSV 1860 Hanau :
07 SKG Hanau 78 - SG Bruchk./ Mittelbuchen :
07 SG Gelnh. / Freigericht - SG Friedb./ Dorheim 2 :

Tabelle/Klub SP Kegel +P -P Gesamt/S Heim/S Ausw/S Lfv

1 SG Gelnh. / Freigericht 6 31040 10 : 2 5173,33 5308,33 6 : 0 5038,33 4 : 2
2 SG Bruchk./ Mittelbuchen 6 30861 10 : 2 5143,50 5220,33 6 : 0 5066,67 4 : 2
3 SV / BG Friedberg 6 29258 8 : 4 4876,33 4837,25 8 : 0 4954,50 0 : 4
4 KV 1954 Karben 6 30048 6 : 6 5008,00 5136,00 4 : 0 4944,00 2 : 6
5 TSV 1860 Hanau 6 30024 6 : 6 5004,00 5038,33 2 : 4 4969,67 4 : 2
6 SKG BS - Salmünster 2 7 35780 6 : 8 5111,43 5127,75 6 : 2 5089,67 0 : 6
7 SG Friedb./ Dorheim 2 6 29766 4 : 8 4961,00 4885,00 4 : 0 4999,00 0 : 8
8 SKG Hanau 78 7 29465 4 : 10 4209,29 4959,50 4 : 4 3209,00 0 : 6
9 KV Ober Wöllstadt 6 28634 2 : 10 4772,33 4737,67 2 : 4 4807,00 0 : 6

10 Spielfrei 0 0 0 : 0 0,00 0,00 0 : 0 0,00 0 : 0

Heim Auswärts

Zeitz, Alexander 937 SG Gelnh./Freigericht 1Saul, Benjamin 916 SG Friedb./Dorheim 2

Bijelic, Klaus 922 SKG 78 Hanau 1 Schmidt, H.-Peter 898 KV 54 Karben 1

Thoma, Tilo 910 SG Gelnh./Freigericht 1Droste, H.-Joachim 881 SG Bruchk./Mittelbuchen 1

Hagenbach, Rene 877 SKG BS - Salmünster 2Hofmann, K.-Otto 872 SG Friedb./Dorheim 2

Noll, Moritz 873 SKG BS - Salmünster 2Heinz, Norbert 869 SG Bruchk./Mittelbuchen 1

Piper, Robert 871 SG Gelnh./Freigericht 1Nikolai, Lothar 868 TSV 1860 Hanau 1

Weber, Robert 870 SKG BS - Salmünster 2Weiß, Gustav 867 KV 54 Karben 1

Peter, Martin 866 SG Gelnh./Freigericht 1Rodriguez, Matthias 863 SG Friedb./Dorheim 2

Zeitz, Ewald 861 SG Gelnh./Freigericht 1Lotz, Mathias 860 SG Bruchk./Mittelbuchen 1

Schweigkofler, Andreas 855 SV / BG Friedberg Becker, Klaus 851 SG Friedb./Dorheim 2

Zeitz, Alexander 937 SG Gelnh./Freigericht 1Saul, Benjamin 916 SG Friedb./Dorheim 2

Bijelic, Klaus 922 SKG 78 Hanau 1 Schmidt, H.-Peter 898 KV 54 Karben 1

Thoma, Tilo 910 SG Gelnh./Freigericht 1Droste, H.-Joachim 881 SG Bruchk./Mittelbuchen 1

       Als Mannschaft der Woche5464 Holz
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1. 1. Rudolph, Andreas SV / BG Friedberg 70 2 899,50 4 840,25 6 860,00 0 842 919
2. 2. Weber, Robert SKG BS - Salmünster 2 46 3 884,00 4 855,50 7 867,71 0 870 911
3. 3. Kucka, Joachim SKG BS - Salmünster 2 63 2 881,00 1 933,00 3 898,33 0 0 933

95. 4. Hofmann, K.-Otto SG Friedb./Dorheim 2 46 1 872,00 0 0,00 1 872,00 0 872 872 neu

8. 5. Droste, H.-Joachim SG Bruchk./Mittelbuchen 1 60 3 869,00 3 869,33 6 869,17 0 881 895
16. 6. Schmidt, H.-Peter KV 54 Karben 1 45 4 865,00 2 893,50 6 874,50 0 898 924
9. 7. Kaiser, Bruno SKG BS - Salmünster 2 57 3 861,33 4 851,25 7 855,57 0 826 934

13. 8. Heinz, Norbert SG Bruchk./Mittelbuchen 1 45 3 860,67 3 899,67 6 880,17 0 869 963
10. 9. Kastl, Markus KV Ober Wöllstadt 68 3 860,33 1 923,00 4 876,00 0 0 923
11. 10. Thoma, Tilo SG Gelnh./Freigericht 1 66 3 859,33 3 887,33 6 873,33 0 910 911
12. 11. Wendt, Christian SV / BG Friedberg 72 1 858,00 3 766,67 4 789,50 0 778 858
14. 12. Reichert, Stefan KV 54 Karben 1 65 1 856,00 1 835,00 2 845,50 0 0 856
15. 13. Schweigkofler, AndreasSV / BG Friedberg 77 2 855,50 4 828,75 6 837,67 0 855 876
37. 14. Saul, Benjamin SG Friedb./Dorheim 2 89 3 854,67 1 849,00 4 853,25 0 916 916 neu

6. 15. Vuko, Luka TSV 1860 Hanau 1 50 3 850,67 3 874,00 6 862,33 0 808 911
17. 16. Appel, Oswin SKG BS - Salmünster 2 68 2 848,50 2 837,00 4 842,75 0 848 888
18. 17. Zeitz, Alexander SG Gelnh./Freigericht 1 77 3 848,00 3 912,00 6 880,00 0 937 937 neu

19. 18. Peter, Martin SG Gelnh./Freigericht 1 64 2 847,50 2 881,00 4 864,25 0 866 896
4. 19. Schreiber, Werner SG Bruchk./Mittelbuchen 1 51 2 844,50 3 847,67 5 846,40 0 808 881

20. 20. Presl, Matthias KV 54 Karben 1 67 3 844,33 1 924,00 4 864,25 0 0 924
7. 21. Möller, Rainer TSV 1860 Hanau 1 59 3 844,33 3 854,33 6 849,33 0 798 881

31. 22. Weiß, Gustav KV 54 Karben 1 41 3 844,00 2 847,00 5 845,20 0 867 867 neu

42. 23. Rodriguez, Matthias SG Friedb./Dorheim 2 68 2 841,50 0 0,00 2 841,50 0 863 863 neu

22. 24. Simon, Bernhard SG Gelnh./Freigericht 1 52 2 841,00 3 893,00 5 872,20 0 845 918
25. 25. Zerfaß, Michael SG Bruchk./Mittelbuchen 1 72 3 840,67 2 902,00 5 865,20 0 845 931
24. 26. Busic, Nedjeljko SG Friedb./Dorheim 2 38 2 840,50 2 787,00 4 813,75 0 0 854
35. 27. Lotz, Mathias SG Bruchk./Mittelbuchen 1 74 3 838,67 3 878,33 6 858,50 0 860 886
26. 28. Lutz, Markus SKG BS - Salmünster 2 70 1 838,00 3 859,00 4 853,75 0 0 876
27. 29. Weiser, Helmut KV Ober Wöllstadt 40 3 838,00 2 848,00 5 842,00 0 0 849
28. 30. Zeitz, Ewald SG Gelnh./Freigericht 1 49 2 837,50 3 872,33 5 858,40 0 861 905
56. 31. Nikolai, Lothar TSV 1860 Hanau 1 63 2 835,50 1 865,00 3 845,33 0 868 868 neu

36. 32. Becker, Klaus SG Friedb./Dorheim 2 60 3 835,33 2 791,50 5 817,80 0 851 855
30. 33. Reichold, Günter SG Friedb./Dorheim 2 47 2 835,00 1 822,00 3 830,67 0 0 837
75. 34. Neurath, Holger KV 54 Karben 1 59 1 832,00 1 801,00 2 816,50 0 832 832 neu

32. 35. Anker, Andreas SG Friedb./Dorheim 2 60 2 831,50 0 0,00 2 831,50 0 0 877
33. 36. Ludwig, Rudi SG Gelnh./Freigericht 1 38 2 830,50 1 883,00 3 848,00 0 0 883
34. 37. Haberler, Karl SG Bruchk./Mittelbuchen 1 57 3 828,67 2 852,50 5 838,20 0 827 867
23. 38. Dörr, Frank TSV 1860 Hanau 1 65 3 826,00 3 848,00 6 837,00 0 797 868
21. 39. Köhler, Chris SG Friedb./Dorheim 2 82 2 825,50 0 0,00 2 825,50 0 808 843
38. 40. Spasic, Bogdan SKG 78 Hanau 1 51 1 824,00 4 833,50 5 831,60 0 815 847
39. 41. Herbert, Heiko TSV 1860 Hanau 1 72 2 822,50 3 819,33 5 820,60 0 0 841
40. 42. Müller, Wolfgang SG Gelnh./Freigericht 1 46 1 821,00 0 0,00 1 821,00 0 0 821
43. 43. Piper, Robert SG Gelnh./Freigericht 1 89 3 819,67 3 862,00 6 840,83 0 871 881
44. 44. Mathwig, K.-Dieter SKG BS - Salmünster 2 47 2 817,00 3 851,67 5 837,80 0 854 858
45. 45. Noll, Moritz SKG BS - Salmünster 2 91 3 817,00 4 843,25 7 832,00 0 873 873 neu

46. 46. Hausmann, Andreas SKG BS - Salmünster 2 66 1 816,00 1 802,00 2 809,00 0 0 816
47. 47. Löffler, Harald SV / BG Friedberg 56 2 815,00 4 809,00 6 811,00 0 842 846
29. 48. Bilajbegovic, Izet TSV 1860 Hanau 1 54 3 812,67 3 826,67 6 819,67 0 766 862
48. 49. Dzerec, Zoran SKG 78 Hanau 1 61 2 810,50 1 753,00 3 791,33 0 753 815
49. 50. Rehnelt, Steven KV Ober Wöllstadt 89 1 809,00 2 699,00 3 735,67 0 0 850
50. 51. Anker, Christian SG Friedb./Dorheim 2 86 2 809,00 0 0,00 2 809,00 0 0 835
54. 52. Wieja, Ralph KV 54 Karben 1 58 4 808,75 2 888,00 6 835,17 0 820 912
51. 53. Hess, Oliver SV / BG Friedberg 75 2 806,50 4 823,50 6 817,83 0 784 844
52. 54. Bijelic, Klaus SKG 78 Hanau 1 71 2 806,00 4 903,75 6 871,17 0 922 929
53. 55. Wagner, Peter KV Ober Wöllstadt 45 2 806,00 3 832,00 5 821,60 0 0 844
57. 56. Wolf, Friedel SG Friedb./Dorheim 2 56 4 805,50 1 749,00 5 794,20 0 821 846
41. 57. Widmann, Timo KV 54 Karben 1 79 4 805,00 1 819,00 5 807,80 0 758 867
55. 58. Vujanovic, Slobodan SKG 78 Hanau 1 57 1 805,00 4 805,75 5 805,60 0 798 824
58. 59. Ruess, Norbert SG Bruchk./Mittelbuchen 1 60 1 798,00 1 845,00 2 821,50 0 0 845
5. 60. Breidenbach, Uwe TSV 1860 Hanau 1 65 2 796,00 2 791,50 4 793,75 0 715 877
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Pl. Pl. N a m e K l u b Sp. Holz Ges. Ges. Voll Voll Abr. Abr. Fehl Fehl
Alt Neu Schn. Schn. Schn. Schn.
1. 1. Kucka, Joachim SKG BS - Salmünster 2 3 0 2695 898,33 1774 591,33 921 307,00 16 5,33
2. 2. Christe, Sebastian SKG BS - Salmünster 2 1 0 893 893,00 591 591,00 302 302,00 1 1,00
3. 3. Heinz, Norbert SG Bruchk./Mittelbuchen 1 6 869 5281 880,17 3582 597,00 1699 283,17 60 10,00
11. 4. Zeitz, Alexander SG Gelnh./Freigericht 1 6 937 5280 880,00 3570 595,00 1710 285,00 58 9,67
122. 5. Hagenbach, Rene SKG BS - Salmünster 2 1 877 877 877,00 585 585,00 292 292,00 5 5,00
5. 6. Reitz, Martin SG Friedb./Dorheim 2 1 0 877 877,00 608 608,00 269 269,00 10 10,00
6. 7. Kastl, Markus KV Ober Wöllstadt 4 0 3504 876,00 2380 595,00 1124 281,00 29 7,25
10. 8. Schmidt, H.-Peter KV 54 Karben 1 6 898 5247 874,50 3517 586,17 1730 288,33 30 5,00
14. 9. Thoma, Tilo SG Gelnh./Freigericht 1 6 910 5240 873,33 3579 596,50 1661 276,83 52 8,67
8. 10. Jöckel, Christian SG Friedb./Dorheim 2 1 0 873 873,00 583 583,00 290 290,00 7 7,00
4. 11. Simon, Bernhard SG Gelnh./Freigericht 1 5 845 4361 872,20 2976 595,20 1385 277,00 52 10,40
95. 12. Hofmann, K.-Otto SG Friedb./Dorheim 2 1 872 872 872,00 597 597,00 275 275,00 13 13,00
18. 13. Bijelic, Klaus SKG 78 Hanau 1 6 922 5227 871,17 3551 591,83 1676 279,33 60 10,00
13. 14. Droste, H.-Joachim SG Bruchk./Mittelbuchen 1 6 881 5215 869,17 3582 597,00 1633 272,17 46 7,67
12. 15. Weber, Robert SKG BS - Salmünster 2 7 870 6074 867,71 4191 598,71 1883 269,00 72 10,29
9. 16. Zerfaß, Michael SG Bruchk./Mittelbuchen 1 5 845 4326 865,20 2964 592,80 1362 272,40 34 6,80
15. 17. Presl, Matthias KV 54 Karben 1 4 0 3457 864,25 2268 567,00 1189 297,25 18 4,50
16. 18. Peter, Martin SG Gelnh./Freigericht 1 4 866 3457 864,25 2396 599,00 1061 265,25 46 11,50
7. 19. Vuko, Luka TSV 1860 Hanau 1 6 808 5174 862,33 3529 588,17 1645 274,17 54 9,00
17. 20. Rudolph, Andreas SV / BG Friedberg 6 842 5160 860,00 3479 579,83 1681 280,17 53 8,83
21. 21. Lotz, Mathias SG Bruchk./Mittelbuchen 1 6 860 5151 858,50 3495 582,50 1656 276,00 53 8,83
22. 22. Zeitz, Ewald SG Gelnh./Freigericht 1 5 861 4292 858,40 2917 583,40 1375 275,00 55 11,00
19. 23. Kaiser, Bruno SKG BS - Salmünster 2 7 826 5989 855,57 4096 585,14 1893 270,43 68 9,71
24. 24. Lutz, Markus SKG BS - Salmünster 2 4 0 3415 853,75 2363 590,75 1052 263,00 38 9,50
40. 25. Saul, Benjamin SG Friedb./Dorheim 2 4 916 3413 853,25 2340 585,00 1073 268,25 36 9,00
20. 26. Möller, Rainer TSV 1860 Hanau 1 6 798 5096 849,33 3456 576,00 1640 273,33 50 8,33
25. 27. Preuß, Holger SG Friedb./Dorheim 2 1 0 848 848,00 580 580,00 268 268,00 5 5,00
26. 28. Ludwig, Rudi SG Gelnh./Freigericht 1 3 0 2544 848,00 1745 581,67 799 266,33 25 8,33
23. 29. Schreiber, Werner SG Bruchk./Mittelbuchen 1 5 808 4232 846,40 2918 583,60 1314 262,80 57 11,40
27. 30. Reichert, Stefan KV 54 Karben 1 2 0 1691 845,50 1124 562,00 567 283,50 16 8,00
38. 31. Nikolai, Lothar TSV 1860 Hanau 1 3 868 2536 845,33 1750 583,33 786 262,00 31 10,33
33. 32. Weiß, Gustav KV 54 Karben 1 5 867 4226 845,20 2963 592,60 1263 252,60 53 10,60
32. 33. Appel, Oswin SKG BS - Salmünster 2 4 848 3371 842,75 2347 586,75 1024 256,00 42 10,50
30. 34. Weiser, Helmut KV Ober Wöllstadt 5 0 4210 842,00 2932 586,40 1278 255,60 52 10,40
52. 35. Rodriguez, Matthias SG Friedb./Dorheim 2 2 863 1683 841,50 1144 572,00 539 269,50 27 13,50
36. 36. Piper, Robert SG Gelnh./Freigericht 1 6 871 5045 840,83 3493 582,17 1552 258,67 60 10,00
31. 37. Haberler, Karl SG Bruchk./Mittelbuchen 1 5 827 4191 838,20 2907 581,40 1284 256,80 55 11,00
39. 38. Mathwig, K.-Dieter SKG BS - Salmünster 2 5 854 4189 837,80 2898 579,60 1291 258,20 51 10,20
37. 39. Schweigkofler, AndreasSV / BG Friedberg 6 855 5026 837,67 3423 570,50 1603 267,17 45 7,50
28. 40. Dörr, Frank TSV 1860 Hanau 1 6 797 5022 837,00 3433 572,17 1589 264,83 48 8,00
34. 41. Wieja, Ralph KV 54 Karben 1 6 820 5011 835,17 3418 569,67 1593 265,50 51 8,50
44. 42. Noll, Moritz SKG BS - Salmünster 2 7 873 5824 832,00 3996 570,86 1828 261,14 75 10,71
35. 43. Spasic, Bogdan SKG 78 Hanau 1 5 815 4158 831,60 2859 571,80 1299 259,80 48 9,60
41. 44. Anker, Andreas SG Friedb./Dorheim 2 2 0 1663 831,50 1143 571,50 520 260,00 19 9,50
42. 45. Reichold, Günter SG Friedb./Dorheim 2 3 0 2492 830,67 1685 561,67 807 269,00 37 12,33
29. 46. Köhler, Chris SG Friedb./Dorheim 2 2 808 1651 825,50 1118 559,00 533 266,50 20 10,00
46. 47. Zinkan-Heck, FrederickSG Bruchk./Mittelbuchen 1 1 0 822 822,00 557 557,00 265 265,00 16 16,00
47. 48. Wagner, Peter KV Ober Wöllstadt 5 0 4108 821,60 2848 569,60 1260 252,00 72 14,40
48. 49. Ruess, Norbert SG Bruchk./Mittelbuchen 1 2 0 1643 821,50 1140 570,00 503 251,50 33 16,50
49. 50. Müller, Wolfgang SG Gelnh./Freigericht 1 1 0 821 821,00 588 588,00 233 233,00 14 14,00
50. 51. Herbert, Heiko TSV 1860 Hanau 1 5 0 4103 820,60 2865 573,00 1238 247,60 64 12,80
43. 52. Bilajbegovic, Izet TSV 1860 Hanau 1 6 766 4918 819,67 3414 569,00 1504 250,67 61 10,17
58. 53. Spasic, Alexander SKG 78 Hanau 1 4 844 3272 818,00 2286 571,50 986 246,50 54 13,50
45. 54. Hess, Oliver SV / BG Friedberg 6 784 4907 817,83 3359 559,83 1548 258,00 64 10,67
57. 55. Becker, Klaus SG Friedb./Dorheim 2 5 851 4089 817,80 2868 573,60 1221 244,20 70 14,00
64. 56. Neurath, Holger KV 54 Karben 1 2 832 1633 816,50 1129 564,50 504 252,00 23 11,50
54. 57. Busic, Nedjeljko SG Friedb./Dorheim 2 4 0 3255 813,75 2280 570,00 975 243,75 62 15,50
55. 58. Kappes, Alexander KV Ober Wöllstadt 5 0 4067 813,40 2803 560,60 1264 252,80 67 13,40
62. 59. Löffler, Harald SV / BG Friedberg 6 842 4866 811,00 3394 565,67 1472 245,33 88 14,67
59. 60. Anker, Christian SG Friedb./Dorheim 2 2 0 1618 809,00 1109 554,50 509 254,50 28 14,00
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